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Comunicato n. 10 del 03/02/2023
CAT. 2010 A9 C.S. TALAMONTI

-Calcioa9 -

1. Risultati ufficiali
Si trascrivono qui di seguito i risultati ufficiali delle gare disputate dal 27/01/2023 al 30/01/2023.

REGULAR SEASON

CALATIA MADDALONI - BLUE DEVILS CASERTA 2-1
FUT. CASTEL MORRONE BLU - POL. SANNICOLESE 0-3
CASERTA ACADEMY - JUVE SAN PRISCO 2-2

2. Prossima giornata

REGULAR SEASON

POL. SANNICOLESE - CALATIA MADDALONI 05/02/2023 08:50 CENTRO SPORTIVO TALAMONTI
BLUE DEVILS CASERTA - CASERTA ACADEMY 05/02/2023 09:40 CENTRO SPORTIVO TALAMONTI
JUVE SAN PRISCO - DE LUCIA ACADEMY 05/02/2023 10:30 CENTRO SPORTIVO TALAMONTI
FUT. CASTEL MORRONE ROSSO - FUT. CASTEL MORRONE BLU 05/02/2023 11:20 CENTRO SPORTIVO TALAMONTI
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3.

Classifica

REGULAR SEASON

Squadre

Pt

1.

o N o g~ W N

CALATIA MADDALONI

. CASERTA ACADEMY

. BLUE DEVILS CASERTA
. DE LUCIA ACADEMY

. POL. SANNICOLESE

JUVE SAN PRISCO

. FUT. CASTEL MORRONE BLU
. FUT. CASTEL MORRONE ROSSO

21

20

19

16

13

10

a4

32

33

20

20

29

12

37

51

56
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4.

Classifica Marcatori

REGULAR SEASON

Giocatori

1.

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Di Ciccio Cristian (CALATIA MADDALONI)

. Mohamed Aziz Saibi (CALATIA MADDALONI)
. Elefante Aniello (CALATIA MADDALONI)
. COLELLA GIOVANNI (JUVE SAN PRISCO)

SAIANO GIOVANNI (DE LUCIA ACADEMY)

. Moschetti Antonio (POL. SANNICOLESE)
. DAMIANO CRISTIAN (CASERTA ACADEMY)
. MELONE DOMENICO (BLUE DEVILS CASERTA)

. Di Nola Luigi (POL. SANNICOLESE)

OLIVIERO ANTONIO (POL. SANNICOLESE)

Ricciardi Luigi (JUVE SAN PRISCO)

CIPOLLETTA DOMENICO ROSARIO (DE LUCIA ACADEMY)
GENTILE MICHELE (CASERTA ACADEMY)

DI CATERINO GIUSEPPE (CASERTA ACADEMY)

Cerreto Donato (CALATIA MADDALONI)

16

* Vedi delibera
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Il Presidente
Antonini Gianluigi
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